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January 9 - 12, 2012  
The vestibular and ocular motor systems: basics and clinical applications
In cooperation with Klinikum Großhadern - Neurology - LMU
For further information:
www.nefo.med.uni-muenchen.de
Ms. Ute Appendino
E-mail:  Ute.Appendino@med.uni-muenchen.de

January 19 - 21, 2012
IV Update diagnostico teraupetico in neurofisiologia clinica: neuropatie e neuronopatie
In cooperation with Accademia Nazionale di Medicina e ISNV
For further information:
Ms. Gloria Persiani E-mail: persiani@accmed.org

January 25-27, 2012
Seminario di progettazione nel settore Ambiente (programma Life)
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

 February 10, 2012 
Valorgas
In cooperation with University of Southampton 
For further information: 
Paolo Pavan
E-mail: pavan@unive.it

 February 8 – 10, 2012
Regional Climate Change and its Impact in the Adriatic and South-East China Seas
In cooperation with CMCC-Centro Euromediterraneo per i Cambiamenti Climatici
For further information:
Loredana Amato
E-mail: loredana.amato@cmcc.it      

  February 6-10, 2012
XXXIII Master in Europrogettazione
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

February 8-10, 2012
Seminario di progettazione nel settore delle Gare d’Appalto per Servizi - Call for Tenders
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information
Elena Bovolenta E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org
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March 7-9, 2012 
Seminario di progettazione nel settore Cultura (programma Cultura 2007-2013)
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

March 20, 2012  
Made in Italy sostenibile: storie di successo
For further information:
Lucia Di Gioia
E-mail: lucia.digioia@univiu.org

March 26 - March 28, 2012 
Forces in Biomolecular Systems

In cooperation with SFB 863
For further information:
Mrs. Nicole Mittermüller
E-mail: sfb863@ph.tum.de

April 10-13, 2012
Scuola di Gestione dei Progetti Europei
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Elena Bovolenta
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

May 3 - 4, 2012
Physics Seminar
In cooperation with LMU
For further information
Mrs. Maria Kaldewey  
E-mail: maria.kaldewey@physik.uni-muenchen.de

 May 24-26, 2012  
Symposium on Cardiology and Cardiac Surgery
In cooperation with Klinikum Großhadern - LMU
For further information
Prof. Dr. Christian Kupatt
E-mail: Christian.Kupatt@med.uni-muenchen.de

 May 27-29, 2012   
Industrial Pollution, Regulation and Growth:  Governance  Challenges and Innovations -
Workshop on Grand Challenges of  Sustainability
In cooperation with Harvard University
For further information
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Ms. Elisa Carlotto
E-mail: elisa.carlotto@univiu.org

June 4 - 6, 2012 
Fun with Algorithms
In cooperation with Ca' Foscari
For more information:
Prof. Flaminia Luccio
E-mail: luccio@unive.it

June 17 - July 15, 2012 
Widener’s 2012 Summer Program
 In cooperation with Widener University School of Law
 For more information:
 Mr. Anthony P. Doyle
 E-mail: apdoyle@widener.edu

June 24 - 26, 2012 
Molecular Diagnostics - Today and Tomorrow
In cooperation with Leopoldina National Academy
For more information:
Dr. Jana Grunewald
E-mail: j.grunewald@dkfz.de

July 1 - 7, 2012 
European Summer School on Management of International Water 
In cooperation with EAERE  - FEEM 
For more information:
Ms. Angela Marigo
E-mail: ess@feem.it
http://www.feem-web.it/ess/ess12/01index.html

 July 2 - 6, 2012 
XXXIV Master in Europrogettazione
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
For further information:
Ms. Elena Bovolenta
E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

July 8 - 15, 2012 
3rd Venice International School on Lasers in Materials Science
In cooperation with Center for NanoEngineered Materials & Surfaces – NEMAS
Politecnico di Milano
For further information:
http://www.slims.polimi.it/

 3 / 6

mailto:elisa.carlotto@univiu.org
mailto:luccio@unive.it
http://law.widener.edu/
http://www.leopoldina.org/en/about-us/
http://www.eaere.org/
http://www.feem.it/
mailto:ess@feem.it
http://www.feem-web.it/ess/ess12/01index.html
http://www.europelago.it/
mailto:centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org
http://www.nanolab.polimi.it/CentroNEMAS.htm
http://www.slims.polimi.it/


2012

July 15 - 22, 2012 
CESifo Venice Summer Institute 2012
In cooperation with  CESifo
For more information
Ms. Deirdre Weber
E-mail: WEBER@cesifo.de

July 15 - 25, 2012 
Advanced International Course on Pediatric Epileptology
In cooperation with ISNV
For further information:
Ms. Metella Paterlini
E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org

September 12 -14, 2012
Annual Workshop on Gene Transcription & Regulation
In cooperation with LMU
For further information
Mrs. Kerstin Maier
E-mail: maier@lmb.uni-muenchen.de

September 17 - 21, 2012 
CeNS Annual Workshop in Venice 2012
In cooperation with CeNS
For more information: 
Ms. Evelyn Morgenroth
E-mail: Evelyn.Morgenroth@Physik.Uni-Muenchen.DE

September 24 - 26, 2012
Media Informatics Workshop on "Frameworks and Approaches in Human Computer
Interaction"
In cooperation with LMU
For further information
Mr. Martin Knobel 
E-mail: martin.knobel@bmw.de

September 26 - 29, 2012
Philosophy and Neurosciences Seminar

 In cooperation with LMU
 For further information
 Mrs. Maj-Catherine Botheroyd  
 E-mail: mc.botheroyd@lrz.uni-munchen.de

 September 29 - October 5, 2012
Palladio Program

 In cooperation with Ons Middelbaar Onderwijs

 4 / 6

http://www.cesifo-group.de/portal/page/portal/ifoHome/c-event/c2conf/30confvsi
http://www.cesifo-group.de
mailto:WEBER@cesifo.de
http://www.isnvenice.com/
http://www.cens.de/


2012

 For further information
 Mrs. Ellen Hermans
 E-mail:e.hermans@omo.nl

 October 2 - 3, 2012
Euro-Japan Academic Research Conference

 In cooperation with University of Tsukuba
 For further information
 Ms. Leonie Aoki 
 E-mail: yashnuna@cmail.com

 October 3 - 4, 2012
"WeSenseIt" Project

 In cooperation with The University of Sheffield
 For further information
 Mr. Michele Ferri
 E-mail: michele.ferri@adbve.it

 October 4 - 5, 2012
Sovereigh Risk, Fiscal Solvency and Monetary Policy: Where Do We Stand?

 In cooperation with Università degli studi di Padova
 For further information
 Professor Luciano Greco
 E-mail: luciano.greco@unipd.it

October 15 - 17, 2012
German Research Foundation - IRTG Annual Retreat
In cooperation with Ludwig Maximilians University
For further information
Mr. Tobias Kemme
E-mail: sfb914@med.uni-muenchen.de

 October 19, 2012 
Meeting LiberaMente
 For further information
Marco Gusella 
E-mail: marco.gusella@gusella-adv.com 

 October 26 - 27, 2012 
EPLAW Meeting 
In cooperation with European Patent Lawyers Association
For more information: 
Dr. Gassauer-Fleissner
E-mail: c.gassauer@gassauer.at

November 22 - 23, 2012
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NetGames 2012
The 11th Annual Workshop on Network and Systems Support for Games
For more information: 
Prof. Claudio Palazzi
E-mail: cpalazzi@math.unipd.it

November 23 - 24, 2012
Meeting del Consiglio Scientifico e del Consiglio Direttivo del EnSiEL
For more information: 
Prof. Roberto Caldon
E-mail: roberto.caldon@unipd.it

November 26 - 29, 2012
Workshop on Rational Choice Sociology: Theory and Empirical Application
In cooperation with Institute of Sociology, LMU
For more information: 
Patrick Riordan
E-mail: patrick.riordan@soziologie.uni-muenchen.de

November 26 – 30, 2012 
XXXV Master in Europrogettazione 
Centro di Formazione in Europrogettazione
 For further information:
 Ms. Elena Bovolenta
 E-mail: centro.europrogettazione@univiu.org

November 26, 2012
From Sandy to Doha: The Challenge of Climate Change
Italian Ministry for the Environment Land and Sea
For more information:
Paola Geronzi
E-mail: geronzi.paola@minambiente.it

November 27, 2012
International forum "Green Growth: A joint perspective from China and Italy"
Italian Ministry for the Environment Land and Sea
For more information:
Giorgia Chersoni
E-mail: giorgia.chersoni@vivagroup.it  
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